# 504883700 04/24/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4930441

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	ΟΑΤΑ			
		Name	Execution Date	
SONG YANG			01/08/2018	
HONGLIANG TIAN			01/08/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	SONG	SONG YANG		
Street Address:		LANE 60, JIN HUI NAN RD.		
Internal Address:	ROOM	ROOM 501, NO. 26		
City:	MINHA	MINHANG DISTRICT SHANGHAI		
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA		
Postal Code:	201103	201103		
PROPERTY NUMBER	 	Number		
Property Type	 			
	 	<b>Number</b> 15770161		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA	(844)670-6009		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	DATA be sent to	15770161 (844)670-6009 o the e-mail address first; if that is uns		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	DATA be sent to	(844)670-6009		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	DATA be sent to	15770161 (844)670-6009 o the e-mail address first; if that is uns l; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sem	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA be sent to	15770161 (844)670-6009 o the e-mail address first; if that is uns f; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to	15770161 (844)670-6009 <b>b the e-mail address first; if that is uns</b> <b>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</b> 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W.	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provideo	15770161 (844)670-6009 o the e-mail address first; if that is uns i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W. SUITE 900	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA be sent to provideo	15770161 (844)670-6009 <b>b the e-mail address first; if that is uns</b> <b>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</b> 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W.	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to	15770161 (844)670-6009 o the e-mail address first; if that is uns i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W. SUITE 900	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provideo	15770161 (844)670-6009 <b>b the e-mail address first; if that is uns</b> <b>c if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</b> 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W. SUITE 900 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006	t via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provideo	15770161 (844)670-6009 <b>b the e-mail address first; if that is uns</b> <b>c the e-mail address first; if that is uns</b> 202-457-0160 RSTOUTAMIRE@DICKINSONWRIGHT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1825 I STREET, N.W. SUITE 900 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 71208-00035	t via US Mail.	

source=71208-00035\_AssignmentToFile#page1.tif

### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

#### ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, THE UNDERSIGNED,

has/have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

Attorney Docket No. 71208-00035

entitled;

for which I/we intend to make application for Letters Patent of the United States listing the following as inventors:

#### Song YANG Hongliang TIAN

and I/we hereby request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to Song YANG as the assignce.

Executed by:

NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE
Song YANG Room 501, No. 26, Lane 60, Jin Hui Nan Rd. Minhang District Shanghai China 201103	Swo Jang	Jan 8,2018
Hongliang TIAN 92-501, 1 Chang Fu Xin Cun, Yong Jiang Rd. Changshu, Jiangsu China 215500	HongliargTion	Jonf. 2018

PATENT REEL: 045625 FRAME: 0488

### **RECORDED: 04/24/2018**